
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

Hot Work
Permit FRM-
SQE-319

J Overeem
Plumbing Pty
Ltd

ZONE 2 - BOH
& Admin Area
/ Zone 2 and 3,
gym and
consulting
area

Brendan ONeill
Paddy O'neill

7:05 AM
14/01/2026

7:05 AM
15/01/2026

Expired

Hot Work
Permit FRM-
SQE-319

J Overeem
Plumbing Pty
Ltd

Zone 1 - Courts
/ Zone 2 and 3,
gym and
consulting
area

Brendan ONeill
Paddy O'neill

7:05 AM
14/01/2026

7:05 AM
15/01/2026

Expired

Hot Work
Permit FRM-
SQE-319

Brock Plaster/
WCI
Professionals

ZONE 2 - BOH
& Admin Area
/

wayne
cracknell
Will Browne

10:35 AM
15/01/2026

3:00 PM
15/01/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Hot Work
Permit FRM-
SQE-319

*Fairbrother
Pty Ltd ZONE 2 - BOH

& Admin Area
/

(No Nominated
Rep)

8:13 AM
15/01/2026

4:31 PM
15/01/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Hot Work
Permit FRM-
SQE-319

*Fairbrother
Pty Ltd External Works

/

(No Nominated
Rep)

8:13 AM
15/01/2026

4:31 PM
15/01/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Hot Work
Permit FRM-
SQE-319

*Fairbrother
Pty Ltd Zone 1 - Courts

/

(No Nominated
Rep)

8:13 AM
15/01/2026

4:31 PM
15/01/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped
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