

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
Hot Work Permit FRM-SQE-319	J Overeem Plumbing Pty Ltd	 ZONE 2 - BOH & Admin Area / Zone 2 and 3, gym and consulting area	Brendan O'Neill Paddy O'Neill	7:05 AM 14/01/2026	7:05 AM 15/01/2026	Expired
Hot Work Permit FRM-SQE-319	J Overeem Plumbing Pty Ltd	 Zone 1 - Courts / Zone 2 and 3, gym and consulting area	Brendan O'Neill Paddy O'Neill	7:05 AM 14/01/2026	7:05 AM 15/01/2026	Expired
Hot Work Permit FRM-SQE-319	Brock Plaster/WCI Professionals	 ZONE 2 - BOH & Admin Area /	wayne cracknell Will Browne	10:35 AM 15/01/2026	3:00 PM 15/01/2026	Expired Not Stopped
Hot Work Permit FRM-SQE-319	*Fairbrother Pty Ltd	 ZONE 2 - BOH & Admin Area /	(No Nominated Rep)	8:13 AM 15/01/2026	4:31 PM 15/01/2026	Expired Not Stopped
Hot Work Permit FRM-SQE-319	*Fairbrother Pty Ltd	 External Works /	(No Nominated Rep)	8:13 AM 15/01/2026	4:31 PM 15/01/2026	Expired Not Stopped
Hot Work Permit FRM-SQE-319	*Fairbrother Pty Ltd	 Zone 1 - Courts /	(No Nominated Rep)	8:13 AM 15/01/2026	4:31 PM 15/01/2026	Expired Not Stopped